        Explorer™ Analytical (EXP)
Engineered for Accuracy, Designed for Demanding
Applications
Application
Basic Weighing, Parts Counting, Check Counting, Percent Weighing, Check
Weighing, Dynamic Weighing, Totalization, Formulation, Differential, Density
Determination, Peak Hold, Pipette Adjustment, SQC, Fill Weight Variation, Flow
Rate Control

anti-pinch auto-doors, touchless sensors,
ionizer and draftshield light. A 7-inch glass
touchscreen, chemical protection and 2
customizable status lights.
Ensure compliance with 4-level user system,
password protection, and 100k internal
system log. The time synchronization NTP
function confirms data traceability to meet
pharmaceutical regulations.
Advanced communication capabilities with
straightforward integration to Laboratory
Information Management Systems (LIMS),
and hassle-free data transfer with driverless
HID for easy data input.
Model EC Type Approved Auto Door Ionizer Capacity Readability (d) (e) Platform Cal. weight, class Item N° Price £
EXP124/AD • • 120g 0.1mg 90mm x 90mm 100g, OIML E2 31059081 4 540,00
EXP224/AD • • 220g 0.1mg 90mm x 90mm 200g, OIML E2 31059082 5 040,00
EXP324/AD • • 320g 0.1mg 90mm x 90mm 300g, OIML E2 31059083 5 915,00
EXP124M/AD • • • 120g 0.1mg 1mg 90mm x 90mm 100g, OIML E2 31059092 4 860,00
EXP224M/AD • • • 220g 0.1mg 1mg 90mm x 90mm 200g, OIML E2 31059093 5 355,00
EXP324M/AD • • • 320g 0.1mg 1mg 90mm x 90mm 300g, OIML E2 31059094 6 235,00
Accessories
Accessories Item N° Price £
Bluetooth Printer, Impact, SF40A/BT 30944359 970,00
Printer, Impact, SF40A 30064202 620,00